IRISH ISLE PROVISION COMPANY, INC.
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FRESH GRADE A CHICKEN

40 Ib. Fresh Boneless Chicken Breasts

201b. or more
101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

40 Ib. Fresh Boneless Chicken Thighs
20h. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

40 Ib, Fresh Bone-In Chicken Thighs
201b. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

40 Ib. Fresh Chicken Wings
201b. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

40 Ib. Fresh Chicken Tenders
201b. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

40 Ib. Chicken Drumsticks
201b. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts
40 Ib. Fresh Chicken Leg 1/4’s
201b. or more

101b. or more.

Lesser Amounts

Roasting Chickens

$1.491b.
$1.99 Ih.

CHICKEN MEGA DEAL

(5 CASES OR MORE) (NO MIX & MATCH)

Party Wings

Chicken Tenders.

Leg Quarters

$76.00/case
$76.00/case
$30.00/case

WATCH FOR FAMILY PACKS
AVERAGE $150, $250, $350

WHOLE NON-CHOICE BEEF SALE

Tenderloin Select

Boneless Ribeye Select
Boneless New York Strip Select....

GRAB & GO WHOLE
No-Roll Ribeye (Not Cut)
No-Roll New York Strip (Not Cut) ....
Cow Tenderloin (Not Cut)
81% Ground Beef Tube

WHOLE CHOICE BEEF SALE

Tenderloin
Shortloin Porter House/T-BONE.........cceeeeeseeressernens
Boneless Ribeye
Bone-in Ribeye
Boneless New York Strip..
Top Round Roast
Bottom Round Roast
Eye Round
XT Clods

GROUND BEEF

93% Ground Beef
20 Ih. or more
101b. or more
Lesser amounts
85% Ground Beef
20 Ib. or more
101b. or more
Lesser amounts
81% Ground Beef
201h. or more
101b. or more
Lesser amounts

BEEF GASE DEALS
(UPPER CHOICE OR HIGHER, NO CUT)
Neck Off Chuck Rolls
Shortloins
XT Clods

XT Inside Top Round
Chuck Tenders.

35 391b.

$18.991b.
$10.991b.
$14.991b.
$13.991h.
$10.991b.
$6.091h.
$6.091h.
$5.991h.
$5.791h.

$7491h.
$7.691h.
$7.99h.

$6.191h.
$6.59h.
$6.991h.

$5.49Ih.
$5.79 1.
$5.99 Ib.
Frozen 81% Ground Beef....................coocrrerrrrend $3.99 Ih.

$7.491h.
$10.491b.
$5.491h.
Bottom Round Flat RSt .........o.eveeerrsenmsessssssesenses $5.891h.
$5.891b.
$5.491h.

Hrs.: Mon.-Fri, 8am-6pm
Sat. 7am-3pm; Sun. 8am-2pm
WE ACCEPT EBT

2/16/26 - 2/22/26

Pm:es subject to change
without notice.

WHOLE PORK SALE (CUT FREE)
Boneless Pork Loin $2.191h.
Bone-In Pork Loin $1.991h.
Bone-in Pork Loin, 2 pK. ....cocccvveeessmsnssesssssssssssssssenes $1.891h.
Boneless Pork Butt (No Cut)

Case
2-Pack
Single
Bone-In Pork Butt (No Cut)
Case
2-Pack
Single
Ground Pork
Over100 Ibs
201h. or more
101b. or more
Lesser amount

$2.191h.
$2.491h.
$2.991h.

$1.991b.
$2.291b.
$2.691h.

$2.491h.
$2.791b.
$2.991h.
$3.291h.

SINGLE CUT PORK

Boneless Pork Chops $3.991h.
Boneless COUNLTY RIS .ovvevveevrersrsersssnssssssesssessees $3.991h.
Boneless Pork Roast $3.391h.
Bone-In Pork Chops $3.991h.
Bone-In Country Ribs $3.391h.
Bone-InPork Roast $3.291h.
Bone-In Pork Slices $3.991h.
Ham Ends $3.991h.
SINGLE PACK (NO CUT)

Bahy Back Ribs

Flat Back Ribs

Pork Tenderloin $2.491h.

Pork Sirloin $2.491h.

SINGLE GASE PORK DEAL (No cuT)
Boneless Pork Loin $2.091h.
Bone-In Pork Loin $1.791h.

Pork Sirloin $2.291h.
PORK MEGA DEALS

(5 CASES OR MORE, NO MIX & MATCH, NO CUT)
Boneless Pork Loin $2.051h.
Bone-in Pork Loin $1.691h.
Pork Sirloin $2.091h.
Boneless Pork Butt $2.091h.
Bone-in Pork Butt $1.891h.

$4.491h.
$2.991h.




